Traveler Reviews

Date: Mon 5/9/11
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TSTF-426 1751 days Mon 8/30/04  Fri 513/11 1751 days

Revison 0 Review & Notice for Comment 494 days  Mon 8/30/04  Thu 7/20/06 NRC R R aw NRC .

Response to Notice for Comment 3tdays Thu7/2006  Thu 8/31/06 TSTF GRp TSTF .

NRC Review and RAl Issuance 53days  Thu8/31/06 Mon 1113/06NRC | GRS NRC :

Development of WCAP-16125 Revision 297days Mon 11/13/06  Tue 1/1/08 TSTF e T TS TF .

Development of TSTF-426, Rev. 1 156days  Tue1/1/08  Tue8/5/08 TSTF R ————— TS TF :

Revision 1 Review 199days  Tue 8/5/08 Fri 5/8/09 NRC e ———— NRC ;

Revision 2 Development 176 days Fri 5/8/09 Fri 1/8/10 TSTF e ———— TS TF '

Revision 2 Review 147days  Mon 1/11/10  Mon 8/2/10 NRC s MR :

Revision 3 Development 166 days Mon 8/2/10  Mon 3/21/11 TSTF [l sammommsmmmsasrsisomes§ 1'31"-'

Revision 3 Review 40days Mon3/21/11  Fri5/13/11NRC G NRC
TSTF-432 364 days Wed 12/23/09  Fri 543/11 TSTF-432 @ (p 364 days

Revision 0 Review 142days Wed 12/23/09  Wed 7/7/10 NRC E——— NRC . :

Revision 1 Development 104days  Wed 7/710 Mon 11/29/10 TSTF s TSTF '

Revision 1 Review 120days Mon 11/29/10  Fri5/13/11NRC R NRC
TSTF-490 1480 days  Tue9/13005  Fri5M3/11 TSTF-490 @ : <y 1480 days

Revision 0 Review & Notice for Comment 310days  Tue 913/05 Mon 11/20/06 NRC R —— NRC ¢

Response to Notice for Comment 23days Mon 11/2006 Wed 12/20/06 TSTF @ TSTF .

Preparing Notice of Availbility 62days Wed 12/20/06  Thu 3/15/07 NRC = NRC !

Development of Revision 1 121days  Mon 9/27/10  Mon 3/14/11 TSTF s —— TSTF,

NRC Review of Revision 1 45days  Mon3/14/11  Fri5M3/11NRC ! @R NRC
TSTF-500 986days  Fris/3107  Thu 51211 TSTF-500 @F 9 966 days

Revision 0 Review 289days  Fri8/31/07 Wed 10/8/08 NRC ) NFC .

Revision 1 Development 21days Wed 10/8/08 Wed 11/5/08 TSTF @@ TSTF :

Revision 1 Review 117days Wed 11/5/08  Thu 4/16/09 NRC N NRC :

Revision 2 Development 114days  Thu4/16/09  Tue 9/22/09 TSTF eI TSTF !

Revision 2 Review & Notice for Comment 161days Wed9/23/09  Tue 5/4/10 NRC R aRReE NRC .

Response to Notice for Comment 23days  TueS54M0  Thu6/3/10 TSTF @R TSTF }

Preparing Notice of Availability 241days  Thu6/10/10  Thu5/12/11NRC . NRC
TSTF-505 296days  Sun 32810  Fri 51311 TSTF-505 @ P 296 days

Revision 0 Review 88days Sun3/28/10  Tue 7/27[10NRC RN NRC .

Revision 1 Development 209days  Tue7/2710  Fri5/13/11 TSTF R s TS TE
TSTF-508 748days  Thu7/308  Fri5M311 TSTF-508 @ (p 748 days

Revision 0 Review 207days  Thu7/3/08  Fri4/17/09NRC T NRC :

Revision 1 Development 45days  Fri4/17/09  Thu6/18/09 TSTF W TSTF

Revision 1 Review & Notice for Comment 86days  Thu6/18/09 Thu 10/15/09 NRC CEERSaEEES NRC .

Response to Notice for Comment 23 days Thu 10/15/09 Mon 11/16/09 TSTF @ TSTF .

Preparing Notice of Availbility & RAI 172days Mon 11/16/09  Mon 7/12/10NRC g NRC :

Preparing RAI Response 66days Mon 7/12/10 Mon 10/11/10 TSTF G TSTF .

Review of RAI Response & Prep of RA 132days Mon 10/1110  Tue 4/12/11NRC = NC

TSTF Preparing Withdrawal Letter 24days  TuedM211  Fri5M3M1TSTF @ TSTF
TSTF-510 558days  Thu3/26/09  Fri5M3/11 TSTF-510 @ p 558 days

Revision 0 Review 226days  Thu3/26/09  Thu 2/4/10NRC e —————— NRC :

Revision 1 Development 105days  Thu2/4/10  Tue 6/29/10 TSTF .

Revision 1 Review 33days  Tue6/29/10  Thu B/12/10NRC |

Revision 2 Development 43 days Thu 8/12/10  Mon 10/11/10 TSTF 5

Revision 2 Review & Notice for Comment 155days Mon 10/11/10 Fri5/13/11 NRC [reommm——r—— LY
TSTF-515 605days  Tue1/2009  Fri5A3/11 TSTF-515 @ # 605 days

Revison 0 Review/Awaiting Revision 605days  Tue 1/20/09  Fri5A13/11TSTF . TSTF
TSTF-522 294days  Tue3/30M0  FriSM311 TSTF-522 G S i A5 254 A3y

Revision 0 Review 294 days  Tue3/30/10  Fri5/13/11NRC [ —————————————
TSTF-523 229days  Tue/29110  Fri5M3/11 TSTF-523 229 days

Revision 0 Review 229days  Tue6/29/10  Fri5/13/11NRC i NRC
TSTF-514 479days Wed 2/18/09  Fri 1217110 TSTF-514 @ P 479 days

Revision 0 Review 82days Wed2/18/09  Thu 6/11/09 NRC R NRC 1

Development of Revision 1 64days Thu®/11/09  Tue 9/B/09 TSTF TSTF .

Revision 1 Review 224days  Tue 9/8/09  Thu 7/15/10NRC == NRC '

Revision 2 Development 16days  Fri7/16/10 Fri /6110 TSTF ' @ TSTF :

Revision 2 Review 51days Fri8/610  Fri 10/15/10NRC G NRC *

Revision 3 Development 26days  Fri10/1510  Fri 111910 TSTF @@ TSTF .

Revision 3 Review & Notice of Availaiblity 21days  Fri1119/10  Fri 121710NRC @@ NRC .
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